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Level 6 - Younger
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/20/2012Golden Bear

Leesa Berahovich

25 Sports Lane

Berkeley, CA 94720

(510) 643-8023   (510) 642-8339 Fax

5/20/2012

Session 3

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Madelyn Robinson636

Luna

8.800 8.600 9.0509.225 35.675
3 2T 2 1 1

1

Kacie Krasniewicz627

GymWorld

8.725 8.600 9.0259.050 35.400

5T 2T 6 2 2

2

Emma Taylor617

Golden Bear

8.775 8.250 8.7509.550 35.325

4 5 1 5 3

3

Sofia West618

Golden Bear

8.850 8.575 7.7759.125 34.325

2 4 5 14 4

4

Haley Espinoza641

Tumble Time - Merced

8.600 8.050 8.4009.150 34.200

9 7 3T 6 5

5

Nicole Leary629

GymWorld

8.700 8.625 8.0758.150 33.550

7 1 13 11 6

6

Jessica Robinson635

Luna

8.500 7.050 8.9008.550 33.000

11T 11 8 3T 7

7

Jacqueline Samaniego615

Golden Bear

8.000 7.450 8.3509.150 32.950

15 9 3T 7 8

8

Chloe Obert605

Cal-Star

7.900 8.100 8.1258.250 32.375

16 6 12 9T 9

9

Isabelle Carreon601

Black Diamond

8.650 7.750 7.9507.300 31.650

8 8 17 13 10

10

Julia Asiello622

GymWorld
9.200 5.450 8.3008.575 31.525

1 15 7 8 11

11

Farah Cotter-Norwood609

Golden Bear

8.575 7.075 7.6507.925 31.225

10 10 15 15 12

12

Paulina Montano606

Demaray's

8.350 6.800 8.0257.700 30.875

13 13 16 12 13

13

Aavia Williams640

Monterey

7.550 7.000 7.5258.350 30.425

17 12 11 16 14

14

Madeleine Cook624

GymWorld

8.500 6.450 6.6008.500 30.050

11T 14 10 17 15

15

Katie Braden608

Golden Bear

8.725 3.750 8.9008.525 29.900

5T 16 9 3T 16

16

Gwen Kuhn611

Golden Bear

8.050 0.000 8.1258.125 24.300

14 17 14 9T 17

17
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Level 6 - Older
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/20/2012Golden Bear

Leesa Berahovich
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Berkeley, CA 94720

(510) 643-8023   (510) 642-8339 Fax

5/20/2012

Session 3

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emma Jones626

GymWorld

8.800 9.025 9.1508.975 35.950
3 1 2 1 1

1

Jade Numair-Hunt630

GymWorld
9.125 7.850 8.8508.775 34.600

1 7T 3T 2 2

2

Sofia Krivoruchko628

GymWorld

8.650 8.150 8.7008.750 34.250

4 5 5 3 3

3

Sydney Smith616

Golden Bear

8.425 8.500 8.0008.650 33.575

7 2 7 10 4

4

Alexis Rodriguez603

Black Diamond

8.900 6.900 8.5508.550 32.900

2 12 9 5 5

5

Emma Wiley637

Luna

7.900 7.775 8.4258.700 32.800

17 9 6 7 6

6

Carolina Bishop638

Monterey

8.100 8.200 8.0757.500 31.875

12T 4 14 8T 7

7

Karina Nugent613

Golden Bear

7.550 8.225 7.5008.500 31.775

18 3 10 13 8T

8T

Nattalia Sinclaire631

GymWorld

8.375 7.850 8.4507.100 31.775

8 7T 15 6 8T

8T

Julia Knight643

Tumble Time - Merced

8.550 5.700 8.6508.275 31.175

5 14 12 4 10

10

Jessie Musacchio634

Luna

8.150 7.700 7.4256.950 30.225

11 10 16 14 11

11

Molly Colwell633

Luna

8.100 6.400 7.6756.650 28.825

12T 13 17 11 12

12

Katrina Ireland610

Golden Bear

8.500 7.900 0.0008.575 24.975

6 6 8 15T 13

13

Sarah Baldwin620

Golden Bear Rec

8.050 0.000 8.0758.775 24.900

15T 15T 3T 8T 14

14

Alice Bruemmer639

Monterey

8.100 7.325 0.0007.600 23.025

12T 11 13 15T 15

15

Mallory McCrane621

Golden Bear Rec

8.050 0.000 7.5755.725 21.350

15T 15T 18 12 16

16

Avery Newton612

Golden Bear

8.300 0.000 0.0009.400 17.700

9 15T 1 15T 17

17

Emiko Oda614

Golden Bear

8.200 0.000 0.0008.350 16.550

10 15T 11 15T 18

18
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Session 3

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nina Segedin707

GymWorld

9.050 8.250 9.2008.450 34.950
2 2 3 1 1

1

Lauren Ross706

GymWorld
9.375 6.650 8.8758.750 33.650

1 9 1 2 2

2

Amanda Trusheim710

GymWorld

8.750 7.500 8.4258.700 33.375

4 7 2 3 3

3

Emmily Patneaud704

Demaray's

8.700 8.050 7.5508.150 32.450

5 3 5 7 4

4

Juliette Erickson709

Demaray's

8.250 7.525 8.0508.175 32.000

9 6 4 5 5

5

Tara Ching702

Demaray's

8.500 7.800 7.3008.000 31.600

6 4 6 8 6

6

Kelly Hsu703

Demaray's

8.350 8.325 7.0007.700 31.375

8 1 7 9 7

7

Dyanna Cantu701

Demaray's

8.450 6.800 7.6507.150 30.050

7 8 8 6 8

8

Xenya Nikeyenkova705

GymWorld

8.850 7.550 8.0750.000 24.475

3 5 9 4 9

9
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5/20/2012

Session 3

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabella Bacino802

GymWorld

8.650 7.900 8.6508.850 34.050
2 4 1 1 1

1

Claire Stastka801

Demaray's
8.850 8.700 7.9008.500 33.950

1 1 4 4 2

2

Ellery Carbone803

GymWorld

8.375 8.350 8.2758.800 33.800

3 2 2 3 3

3

Gabriela Rodriguez804

GymWorld

8.100 8.325 8.4008.650 33.475

4 3 3 2 4

4
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Session 3

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Colette Yamaoka904

USA Sports
9.450 9.400 9.1509.025 37.025

1 1 1 2 1

1

Sophia Nye903

USA Sports

9.100 8.150 9.3508.750 35.350

2 3T 2 1 2

2

Abigail Morgan901

All Star

8.900 8.375 8.6507.900 33.825

4 2 3 4 3

3

Marina Neill902

All Star

9.050 8.150 8.7007.700 33.600

3 3T 4 3 4

4
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Multiple Levels - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 5/20/2012Golden Bear

25 Sports Lane

Berkeley, CA 94720
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5/20/2012

at: 5:49 PM

Session 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 108.200 27.700 26.250 26.875 27.3751 GymWorld

11 1 2

622 Julia Asiello 9.200

626 Emma Jones 9.025 8.975 9.150

627 Kacie Krasniewicz 8.600 9.050 9.025

629 Nicole Leary 8.625

630 Jade Numair-Hunt 9.125

706 Lauren Ross 9.375

707 Nina Segedin 9.200

802 Isabella Bacino 8.850

* 105.775 26.350 25.325 28.100 26.0002 Golden Bear

32 2 1

608 Katie Braden 8.725 8.900

612 Avery Newton 9.400

615 Jacqueline Samaniego 9.150 8.350

616 Sydney Smith 8.500

617 Emma Taylor 8.775 8.250 9.550 8.750

618 Sofia West 8.850 8.575

* 102.375 25.450 24.075 26.475 26.3753 Luna

24 4 3

634 Jessie Musacchio 8.150 7.700

635 Jessica Robinson 8.500 8.550 8.900

636 Madelyn Robinson 8.800 8.600 9.225 9.050

637 Emma Wiley 7.775 8.700 8.425

* 99.925 26.050 25.075 24.825 23.9754 Demaray's

43 3 4

606 Paulina Montano 8.025

702 Tara Ching 8.500

703 Kelly Hsu 8.325

704 Emmily Patneaud 8.700 8.050 8.150

709 Juliette Erickson 8.175 8.050

801 Claire Stastka 8.850 8.700 8.500 7.900

* 85.325 23.750 22.525 23.450 15.6005 Monterey

85 5 5

638 Carolina Bishop 8.100 8.200 7.500 8.075

639 Alice Bruemmer 8.100 7.325 7.600

640 Aavia Williams 7.550 7.000 8.350 7.525
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